


SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT Regular  Large
COKE, DIET COKE 2.95 3.95
LEMONADE 2.95 3.95

JUICE
ORANGE JUICE 2.95 3.95
PINEAPPLE JUICE 2.95 3.95
CRANBERRY JUICE 2.95 3.95
APPLE JUICE 2.95 3.95

BOTTLES
COKE, DIET COKE 330m| 3.50
COKE ZERO, 330ml 3.50
SPRITE, 330ml 3.50
FANTA, 330ml 3.50
SAN PELLEGRINO, 330ml, Lemon, Orange ~ 3.50
APPLETISER, 275m| 3.95
GINGER BEER, 330ml 3.50
FENTIMANS, 275ml 3.95

Dandelion & Burdock
Victorian Lemonade

Mandarin & Seville Orange

LUSCOMBE DRINKS, 270m| 4.50
Raspberry Crush
Sicilian Lemonade

BOTTLE GREEN SPARKLING PRESS 3.50
Elderflower 275ml, Raspberry Lemonade

MOCKTAILS

MOVIE STAR MARTINI 5.95
Pineapple juice, lime juice, passion fruit
purée and shot of white grape soda

CHERRY BURST 6.50
Pomegranate, Cherry Puree, Lemon,
Berries, Cherry soda

MOJITO MOCKTAIL B
Classic Mojito cocktail without alcohol

PINA COLADA MOCKTAIL 5.95
Classic pina colada cocktail without alcohol

PASSION FRUIT MOCKTAIL 5.95
Classic passion fruit cocktail without alcohol
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BEERS

ALES & CIDERS
DRAUGHT BEER Abv
PERONI, ltaly 5%

KASSAP CRAFT LAGER 4%

BOTTLES

PERONI, ltaly
EFES, Turkey
CORONA, Mexico

DAURA DAMM,Gluten Free Spain

KIRIN ICHIBAN, Japan
NOAM, Bavarian, Germany
GUINNESS ORIGINAL, 440m|
LUCKY SAINT, Low Alcohol

MORETTI ZERO, ltaly, Alcohol Free

IPA / ALES

BEAVERTOWN, Neck Oil Session IPA,

CURIOUS SESSION IPA, UK

BREWDOG PUNK IPA,Scotland

TlMMERMANS, Be\g'\um,

Lambic Fruit Beer, peach or raspberry aromas

Peche / Framboise

CIDERS

REKORDERLIG, 500ml
Strawberry & Lime / Wild Berries

OLD MOUT CIDER, 500ml

Pineapple & Raspberry / Kiwi & Lime

SASSY CIDER, Maison Brut France
Pear / Rose 330ml

MAGNERS Ireland 568ml

ASPALL’S CYDER, UK, 330ml

BOTTLE WATER

STILL MINERAL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

Half

3.10
2.80

Abv

4.7%
46%
4.6%
54%
4.6%
52%
49%
0.5%

0.%

Abv

43%
44%
5.4%

40%

Abv

4.0%

4.0%

52%

5.5%

55%

Medium

Pint

0
©
o

n
wn
o)

330ml

[ TENNY ) BENRY ) B |
o © © o
n 3 3 =

n
n
)

330ml

5.80
5.80
5.80
6.00

6.00

6.00

5.90

6.50
5.90

Large



